TEDBUS

Direction: Gare Routiére - Koenig wv

® Départ le 08/02/2025 entre 6:30 et 19:18

Grille horaire

La Clappe

0) - - - - 842 922 1002 - - 1157 12:37 1322 - - 1502 1602 1627 - - - 1852 -
DRAGUIGNAN

QO LesChevaux - - - - 843 923 1003 - - 1158 12:38 1323 - - 1503 1603 1628 - - - 1853 -
DRAGUIGNAN

QO |LesSerres - - - - 8:44 924 1004 - - 1159 12:39 1324 - - 1504 1604 1629 - - - 1854 -
DRAGUIGNAN

@ LronEmn - - - - 8:44 924 1004 - - 1159 1240 1325 - - 1505 1605 16830 - - - 1855 -
DRAGUIGNAN

O LesNoisetiers - - - - 845 925 1005 - - 1200 1241 1326 - - 1506 1606 1631 - - - 1856 -
DRAGUIGNAN

@ LIl - - - - 8:46 926 1006 - - 1201 1242 1327 - - 1507 1607 1682 - - - 1857 -
DRAGUIGNAN

@ (Celilsis - - 716 7:58 847 927 1007 10:38  11:13  12:02 12:43 13:28 1349 14:38 1508 1608 16:33 17:18 17:43 1818 18:58 19:18
DRAGUIGNAN

@ e - - 717 7:59 848 928 1008 10:39 11:14 1203 12:44 1329 1350 14:39 1509 1609 16:34 17:19 17:44 1818  18:59 19:19
DRAGUIGNAN

o Ll - 645  7:18 800 849 929 1009 1040 11:15 1204 1245 13:30 13:51 1440 1510 1610 16:35 17:20 17:45 18:20 19:00 19:20
DRAGUIGNAN

o el - 645 720 801 850  9:30 10:10 1041 11:16 1205 1245 13:30 13:51 1440 1510 1610 16:35 17:20 17:45 1820 19:00 19:20
DRAGUIGNAN

@ Lzl - 6:46 720 802 851 931 10:11 1042 1117 1206 1246 13:31 1352 1441 1511 1611 1636 17:21  17:46 1821 1901  19:21
DRAGUIGNAN

(O PierredelaFée - 647 721 803 852 932 10:12 1043 1117 12:07 12:47 13:32 1353 1442 1512 1612 1637 17:22  17:47 1822 1902  19:22
DRAGUIGNAN

O PontetdesMarquis - 6:48 722 804 853 933 10:13 1044 1119  12:08  12:48 13:33 1354 1443 1513 1613  16:38 17:23  17:48  18:23  19:03  19:23
DRAGUIGNAN

@ Lrlsie - 6:49 723 805 854  9:34 10:14 1045 11:20 1209 1249 1334 1355 1444 1514 1614 1639  17:24 1749 1824  19:04 1924
DRAGUIGNAN

o e - 650 7:23 806 855 935 10:15 1046 1121 1210 1250 1335 1356 1445 1515 1615 1640 1725 17:50 1825 19:05 19:25
DRAGUIGNAN

o LEbe - 650 724 806 855  9:35 10:15 1046 11:21 1210 1251 13:36 13:57 1446 1516 1616 1641  17:26  17:51  18:26  19:06  19:26
DRAGUIGNAN

o Lol - 651 7:25 807 856 936 10:16 10:47 11:22 1211 1252 13:37 1358 1447 1517 1617 1642 17:27 17:52  18:27 1907  19:27

DRAGUIGNAN
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Place Claude Gay
DRAGUIGNAN

Bd Clemenceau
DRAGUIGNAN

Victoire
DRAGUIGNAN

Gare routiere (A)
DRAGUIGNAN

Gare routiere (D)
DRAGUIGNAN

Louise Michel
DRAGUIGNAN

L'Octogone
DRAGUIGNAN

Fontés Chabran
DRAGUIGNAN

Chabran
DRAGUIGNAN

Les Muriers
DRAGUIGNAN

Marcel Pagnol
DRAGUIGNAN

Les Négadis
DRAGUIGNAN

Piscine Boiteux
DRAGUIGNAN

Ch. Teissonniéres
DRAGUIGNAN

Les Anémones
DRAGUIGNAN

Club Hippique
DRAGUIGNAN

Ch.de la Source
DRAGUIGNAN

Club Hippique
DRAGUIGNAN

Les Anémones
DRAGUIGNAN

Jean Monnet
DRAGUIGNAN

Jard Teissonniéres
DRAGUIGNAN

Ch. Des Négadis
DRAGUIGNAN

6:30

6:30

6:31

6:33

6:34

6:34

6:35

6:35

6:36

6:37

6:38

6:38

6:39

6:39

6:40

6:40

6:41

6:42

7:05

7:06

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:09

7:26

72/

7:28

7:29

7:35

7:36

7:37

7:38

7:39

7:39

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:44

7:45

7:47

7:48

7:49

7:50

8:08

8:09

8:09

8:10

8:25

8:26

8:27

8:28

8:29

8:29

8:30

8:31

8:32

8:32

8:33

8:34

8:34

8:35

8:35

8:35

8:36

8:37

9:05

9:06

9:07

9:08

9:09

9:09

9:37

9:38

9:38

9:39

9:45

9:46

9:47

9:48

9:49

9:49

9:50

9:51

9:52

9:52

9:53

9:54

9:54

9:55

955

9:55

9:56

9:57

10:17

10:18

10:18

10:19

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:34

10:35

10:35

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:48

10:49

10:49

10:50

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:12

11:13

11:14

11:14

11:15

SIS

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:23

11:24

11:24

11:25

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:49

11:49

11:50

A5l

11:52

11:52

11:53

11:54

11:54

5155

155

5155

11:56

11:57

12:12

12:13

12:13

12:14

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:24

12:24

12:25

12:26

12:27

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:29

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:31

12:32

12:53

12:54

{2:55

12:56

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:09

13:10

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:49

13:49

13:50

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:53

13:53

13:54

13:55

13:55

13:55

13:56

13:57

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:18

14:19

14:19

14:20

14:20

14:21

14:21

14:22

14:48

14:49

14:50

14:51

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:10

15:10

15:11

115141722

15:13

15:13

15:14

15:14

1152415

15115

15:16

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21

15:30

15:31

15:32

15:33

15:34

15:35

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:38

15:39

15:39

15:40

15:40

15:41

15:41

15:42

16:18

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:30

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:38

16:38

16:39

16:39

16:40

16:40

16:41

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:46

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:58

16:59

17:00

17:00

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:03

17:04

17:04

17:05

17:05

17:06

17:06

17:.07

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:31

17:35

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:40

17:40

17:41

17:42

17:43

17:43

17:44

17:44

17:45

17:45

17:46

17:46

17:47

17:53

17:54

17:55

17:56

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:08

18:08

18:09

18:09

18:10

18:10

18:11

18:11

18:12

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:43

18:44

18:44

18:45

18:45

18:46

18:46

18:47

19:08

19:09

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:16

19:17

19:18

19:19

19:19

19:20

19:20

19:21

19:21

19:22

19:22

19:23

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:30

19:35

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:41

19:41

19:42

19:42



Garnison
DRAGUIGNAN 6:43 7:18 7:52 8:38 9:18 9:58 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:33 13:18 13:58 14:23 15:18 15143 16:43 17:08 17:48 18:13 18:48 19:24

E’I;Alé(&g"\:i’\‘ 6:44 7:19 7:53 8:39 9:19 9:59 10:39  11:19  11:59  12:34  13:19 13:59  14:25 1520 1545 16145 1710 17:50 18:15 18:50 19:25



